Mtb Enduro dei tre fiumi
GIORNATA 1

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE DELLA GIORNATA 1
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18

33
19
170
129
127
71

PARTITI

30
a7
70
148
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FERRERO Andrea
GUELFO Davide
BAROVERO Pietro
NEAGU Cristian
TORNAGHI Alessio
PALMESINO Filippo

MONTI Lorenzo
TRADIGO Claudio
CAROTENUTO Fabrizio
OTTONELLO Federico
VARAIA Marco

VALFRE' Giulio
GAMBIRASIO Vittorio
MAFFIOLETTI Fabio
MELLANA Luca
FERRERO Manuele
MOLINARI Mattia
LOSINI Gabriele
LEONE Simone
NAFTALI Daniel
VARISCO Davide
GIOVANNETTI Stefano
SUGLIANO Alberto
DOTTA Andrea
GALLIANO Luca
GAMBERI Marvin Ray
BERTINO Riccardo
TONDA Silvio
APICELLA Matteo

Cartosio, 14 Giugno 2009

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO

VELO CLUB PE
DREAM TEAM A
BICI E BICI
Dream Team
Dream Team
Sensa Fren

NONSOLOFANGO
MTB Lago Mag
Wine food an
ReadyZ2ride

Solo bike

ASD La Bicic
SURFING SHOP
Maffioletti

Bike o'clock
VELO CLUB PE
Mitchum Team
Pro piacenza
Bike o'cl
Capello Cycl
TRACCE TEAM
Team Maggi O
VELO CLUB PE
Solo bike
Capello Cycl
KICECE' PROJ
VELO CLUB PE
Val Sangone
Panificatori

CL

PS

CLAS/CAT SE1

COMMENCAL 66
SPECIALIZED
COMMECAL

SPECIALIZED

Lee Cougan

YETI 575

n nunonon

El
El
El
El
El
El

El
El
El
El
El

CLAS/CAT SE2

IBIS MOJO

Cannondale
VENTANA X5
COMMENCAL 55
CANYon Targu
Ghost

giant reign
Mondraker
Boulder

FRV
COMMENCAL Me
SANTA CRUZ
Orange
COMMENCAL 66
Mde

Giant

N nmnunnunnnnnnnunonnononon

E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2
E2

co

PEN TOTALE

19'32.2
20'20.5
22'45.4
23'18.7
24'42.2
28'37.1

NP
NP
NP
NP
NP

- P.S. 3 PANORAMICA
- P.S. 3 PANORAMICA
- P.S. 2 CANE MORTO
- P.S. 2 CANE MORTO
- P.S. 2 CANE MORTO

18'47.6
19'07.9
20'04.5
20'25.2
21'11.4
22'11.7
22'13.7
22'23.1
22'23.5
22'34.3
22'53.7
22'59.6
22'59.9
25'04.4
25'12.0
27'50.7
29'03.7
38'44.7

PT

19'32.2
20'20.5
22'45.4
23'18.7
24'42.2
28'37.1

18'47.6
19'07.9
20'04.5
20'25.2
21'11.4
22'11.7
22'13.7
22'23.1
22'23.5
22'34.3
22'53.7
22'59.6
22'59.9
25'04.4
25'12.0
27'50.7
29'03.7
38'44.7

CPQ-1.99.GEN/1




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

19 86
NON PARTITI
187

1 1
2 2
3 8
4 12
5 4
6 3
7 10
8 7
9 150
10 15
11 158
12 42
13 169
14 84
15 138
16 115
17 155
18 108
19 163
20 87
21 157
22 198
23 147
24 63
25 90
26 65
27 203
28 197
29 112
30 159
31 44
32 79
33 118
34 191
35 102
36 66

M
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BELCARI Domingo

FILIPPI Stefano

RODOLICO Marco
FERRERO Andrea
GHIRALDO Nicola
PERNO Mauro

DAL FITTO Enrico
ROSSI Ronni
VIOLA Paolo
JANNIS Giorgio
NEGRONI Luca
FERRETTI Giovanni
PEGORARO Marco
BOTTA Alessandro
GHISCIA Paolo
LAMIANI Pietro
SERAFINI Filippo
FIRULLO Carlo
BOTTA Sergio
MORELLO Paolo
SCHIAFFINO Mirko
DAL MONTE C. Alberto
PICCHIONI Fabrizio
SCARONE Federico
ANZANO Mikko
GIANNETTI Giovanni
BISACCO Luca
CODELUPPI Emiliano
DANMIOLI Norberto
ROSSET Andrea
MANCUSO Alessandro
DONATI Marco
GRUPPO Boris
VOGLIARDI Filippo
MONFASANI Andrea
BIGINI Damiano
PAPI Emanuele
CAGNA Stefano

Cartosio, 14 Giugno 2009

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO

BennyHO1ASD

TRACCE TEAM

DREAM TEAM A
VELO CLUB PE
DOLOMITEAM
DREAM TEAM A
CLUB CICLIST
TREGIN BIKE
PRO BIKE RID
PEDRONI KJUB
MoiaBike Tea
BUNNYHOP
SCAVEZZON
MTB Lago Mag
Testematte C
Team Covre
Cinghialtrac
TRACCE TEAM
POL.CRALVIGI
Free Alien
Blonicon
Capello Cycl
Team Covre

Giangi's Gra
Bike-store T
Valsangone m
ASD Action B
Solo bike
MOUNTAIN BIK
TRACCE TEAM
mkf

MTB Lago Mag
Freeridemtbn
Pro piacenza
Bike Station
Capello C
Varsibike

CL

Commencal

Mondraker

S

S

PS

E2

E2

CLAS/CAT SE3

Specializ
COMMENCAL ME
NICOLAI

KONA

GIANT RIENGN
COMMENCAL.

COMMENCAL.
YETI

SPECIALIZED
COMMENCAL 5.

Commencal
SPECIALIZED
Commencal
BIANICON EDI
MDE BOLDER
GIANT TRANC
LA PIERRE
SALTAFOSS
BANSHEE RUN
MDE BOLDER
Rocky Mounta

Specializ
Commencal

Specializ

Rocky Mounta
KONA STINKY
Intense
COMMENCAL 66
COMMENCAL 5.

NOnnmnnnnnnonnnononnunnnonnnnonnunnnunnunonnononon

E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3
E3

Cco

2:05'52.0

PEN TOTALE PT

2:05'52.0

NP -P.S.3 PANORAMICA

17'06.1
17'09.8
17'49.1
17'51.9
18'08.8
18'12.2
18'47.4
19'08.5
19'10.1
19'20.7
19'21.5
19'41.5
19'50.4
20'08.4
20'15.9
20'41.5
20'49.8
20'56.2
20'59.4
21'12.9
21'32.7
21'53.6
21'56.0
22'05.9
22'16.8
22'19.9
22'36.0
22'52.6
22'59.2
22'59.9
23'06.3
23'06.5
23'20.9
24'04.9
24'15.9
24'20.2

17'06.1
17'09.8
17'49.1
17'51.9
18'08.8
18'12.2
18'47.4
19'08.5
19'10.1
19'20.7
19'21.5
19'41.5
19'50.4
20'08.4
20'15.9
20'41.5
20'49.8
20'56.2
20'59.4
21'12.9
21'32.7
21'53.6
21'56.0
22'05.9
22'16.8
22'19.9
22'36.0
22'52.6
22'59.2
22'59.9
23'06.3
23'06.5
23'20.9
24'04.9
24'15.9
24'20.2
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COMOTTI Nadir
RISSO Sergio

PAPI Diego
REGGIANI Francesco
SCALA Igor
NICOLETTI Marco
ZAMPELLA Luca
PERA Simone
FATTORI Raul
SANTALUCIA Valerio
NOVAJRA Paolo

LIOY Dario
CARNIEL Andrea
NASI Alessandro
CARRARO Daniele
TORRESAN Luca
CASALE Luca
CAVALLO Sandro
CIANCI Paolo

VERGA Francesco

BERTINO Luca
ROTA Stefano
GOTTARDI Fabio
CUFFINI Pietro
SALA Emilio
BORTOLOTTI Luca
DE SANTI Luigi

DE BIASI Sergio
VARETTO Mario
LUINI Massimiliano
BAGNASCO Pier Paolo
DRAGO Corrado
FRANCOU Marco
CARRARO Nicola
CRIPPA Mirko

Cartosio, 14 Giugno 2009

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO

ASD VELO VAL
Bike o'cl
Capello Cycl
Pol. Campegi
Solo bike

Cicli Lucchi
PRO-M-RACING
Team Maggi O
ASD Ciclissi
PRO-M-RACING
energy team

ReadyZ2ride
MTB Lago Mag
Teneroni Ast
Freeridemtbn
Freeridemtbn
Capello Cycl
Team ldea Bi
Mitchum Team

Triangolo La

VELO CLUB PE
CARAVAGGIO O
Zaina Club
TRACCE TEAM
Blonicon
Dangerzone B
Team Locca
ScuolaMTB S
ScuolaMTB S
PROGETTO CIC
Dream Team
Team Covre
Riviera Outd
Freeridemtbn
Torrevilla

CL PS

IRON HORSE M S E3
CANNONDALE P S E3
COMMENCAL ME S E3
TREK EX9 S E3
commencal su S E3
S E3

S E3

SANTA CRUZ S E3
Specializ S E3
S E3

MDE CARVER S E3
Mde S E3
S E3

SPECIALIZED S E3
INTENSE 6.6 S E3
CANNONDALE P S E3
CUBE STEREO S E3
SCHWINN S E3
COMMECAL MET S E3
S E3

CLAS/CAT SE4
SANTA CRUZ S E4
COMMENCAL ME S E4
SANTA CRUZ S E4
COMMENCAL. S E4
BIANICON EDI S E4
S E4

Specialized S E4
COMMENCAL 5. S E4
SPECIALIZED S E4
S E4

S E4

specialized S E4
BANSHEE S E4
ELLSWORTH MO S E4
Canyon Nerve S E4

Cco

24'29.9
24'35.7
24'37.7
25'21.9
25'42.3
26'32.2
26'54.1
28'11.5
28'12.2
29'06.2
31'10.0

NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.

RIT -P.S.

17'59.0
18'36.9
19'01.1
19'30.9
20'00.0
20'05.2
20'10.3
20'13.9
20'27.8
20'39.9
20'46.3
21'14.1
21'18.0
21'23.9
21'35.4

PEN TOTALE

1 ARBI
3 PANORAMICA
1 ARBI
1 ARBI
3 PANORAMICA
3 PANORAMICA
3 PANORAMICA
3 PANORAMICA

1 ARBI

PT

24'29.9
24'35.7
24'37.7
25'21.9
25'42.3
26'32.2
26'54.1
28'11.5
28'12.2
29'06.2
31'10.0

17'59.0
18'36.9
19'01.1
19'30.9
20'00.0
20'05.2
20'10.3
20'13.9
20'27.8
20'39.9
20'46.3
21'141
21'18.0
21'23.9
21'35.4

CPQ-1.99.GEN/3




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

16 183
17 139
18 189
19 164
20 107
21 113
22 208
23 43
24 82
25 168
26 125
27 174
28 120
29 144
30 111
31 182
32 160
33 96
34 28
35 142
36 171
37 130
38 39
39 173
40 95
41 48
42 75
43 172
44 31
45 210
46 185
a7 149
48 175
49 161
50 141
51 22
52 23
NON PARTITI
17

21

26

35
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MARINO Massimiliano
MASSA Roberto
TABARRANI Simone
MIGNONE Renato
PONZIO Abramo
NICOLIK Maurizio
OTTONELLO Gianluigi
MAURI Roberto

DON Bruno

LAZZARO Fabrizio
ZANGONELLI Alessandro
GRITTI Francesco

DE LAZZARI Francesco
ROSSO Marco
BRAGAGNOLO Marco
CHIAPALE Fabrizio
DONATI Riccardo
MARENGO Massimo
BARBIERI Andrea
CARZOLIO Luca
RIGAMONTI Sergio
AVIDANO Fabio
GASTALDI Massimiliano
DOTTI Mauro

ASILO Giudo

BELLOMO Filippo
MORANDIN Massimiliano
GRITTI Claudio
AMENTA Giovanni
LISGNIOLI Andrea
BEDELLO Guglielmo
GASPARELLA Giacomo
MANZONI Saul
CORRADINO Roberto
MODOLO Alessandro
CASTIONI Francesco
D'INGILLO Massimiliano

PERNIGOTTI Fabio
CARLASSARA Enrico
GORI Roberto

RISSO Maurizio

Cartosio, 14 Giugno 2009

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO

VALMAIRA
Sanremo Bici
Solo bike
Blonicon

Race Tool
TRACCE TEAM
Bike o'cl

MTB Lago Mag
Freeridemtbn
Blonicon

ASD Ciclissi
Blue One Ver
VALSASSINA X
Riviera Outd
TRACCE TEAM
VALMAIRA

mkf

AREA 231
NONSOLOFANGO
Riviera Outd
Cycle Classi
Dream Team
Forum Racing
Blue One Ver
Special Team
MTB Lago Mag
Solo bike

Blue One Ver
Team Locca
PRO-M-RACING
TEAM SKORPIO
Arg.san Marc
Blue One Ver
Blonicon

Mtb Sanremo
Team Todesco
asd pro bike

ASD La Bicic
Team Todesco
GS Vallemme
VELO CLUB PE

CL

COMMENCAL Me

SANTA CRUZ
BIANICON EDI
SANTA CRUZ

Mondraker
FELT CONPULS
giant reign
SCOTT
ellsworth m
Rocky Mounta

Commencal
TRECK FUEL

COMMENCAL 6.
IBIS

Specialized
CANNONDALE G
CANNONDALE P
MONDRAKER PR
MOUNTAIN CYC
Specialized

Specialized

SANTA CRUZ N

LA PIERRE

SPECIALIZED
Mondraker
COMMENCAL 5.

nNDvmnHOnnunnnnonnnnnmnnnnnnnunnunnnunnunnnonnononnon
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PS

E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4

E4
E4
E4
E4

Cco PEN

21'37.0
21'40.0
21'52.5
22'01.8
22'02.1
22'13.3
22'14.8
22'19.3
22'21.0
22'24.6
22'34.8
22'47.2
22'52.8
23'02.7
23'07.3
23'24.5
24'01.8
24'05.5
24'13.7
24'20.3
24'26.7
24'27.1
24'33.6
25'17.7
25'21.5
25'23.4
26'15.1
26'30.6
26'31.2
27'23.5
27'26.2
27'33.8
27'46.7
29'14.3
30'01.7
30'04.7

1:03'17.0

NP -P.S.1ARBI
NP -P.S.1ARBI
NP -P.S.1ARBI
NP -P.S.1ARBI

TOTALE PT

21'37.0
21'40.0
21'52.5
22'01.8
22'02.1
22'13.3
22'14.8
22'19.3
22'21.0
22'24.6
22'34.8
22'47.2
22'52.8
23'02.7
23'07.3
23'24.5
24'01.8
24'05.5
24'13.7
24'20.3
24'26.7
24'27.1
24'33.6
25'17.7
25'21.5
25'23.4
26'15.1
26'30.6
26'31.2
27'23.5
27'26.2
27'33.8
27'46.7
29'14.3
30'01.7
30'04.7
1:03'17.0
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CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

36
46
64
78
89
109
110
131
140
143
145
179
200
206

NON ARRIVATI

5

14
154
27
20
151
126
122
136
85
10 184
11 194
12 67
13 68
14 204
15 180
16 116
17 77
18 193
19 202
20 177
21 72
22 176
23 121
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VIGLIERO Daniele
PONTA Luca
CHIERICI Roberto
FERRARESE Nicola
DENTIS Ernesto
PATRIGNANI Daniele
GATTO Ruggero
MASSASSO Gianpiero
PASTORELLI Cristiano
BONDI Luca
GUIDOTTI Marco
MAURICI Alberto
ILLIANO Andrea
VARAIA Giovanni

TASINATO Gianluca

BARONI Francesco
TRAVERSARO Carlo
ARDIZIO Mauro
CARCHERI Luciano
SIMON Sandro
FINOTTO Maurizio
PETRI Luca
MICHELINI Marco
MASIO Roberto
MOTTA Alberto
APICELLA Domenico
CASOTTI Paolo
SURDI Massimo
MORVILLO Enrico
MASCIADRI Roberto
PRATESI Giovanni
FASANO Giorgio
BERNABO' Giorgio
RISSO Sergio
GRITTI Gianangelo
PALMESINO Francesco
ROSSONI Enrico
TAGLIANI Roberto

Cartosio, 14 Giugno 2009

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO

VELO CLUB PE
MTB Lago Mag
ASD Action B
Freeridemtbn
Capello Cycl
Free Alien

MTB Superga
Dream Team

Riviera Outd
Team Locca
Maffioletti

Solo bike

ZEROMENO TEA

NONSOLOFANGO
POL.CRALVIGI
Bike Extreme
ASD Sport Bi
Teamscout -d
Dream Team
ASD Ciclissi
ASD MOTOCICL
Bike o'clock
TEAM SKORPIO
Panificat

ASD Action B
La Biciclett
PRO-M-RACING
Fit & Fun Sp
Bike o'clock
Freeridemtbn
Bike o'cl

Riviera O

Blue One Ver
Sensa Fren
Blue One Ver
GS RACERS TE

CL

COMMENCAL 6.

SANTA CRUZ
MOUNTAIN CYC
INTENSE 6.6
SPECIALIZED
COMMENCAL Me

SCOTT GENIUS
Rocky Mou

SCOTT RANSON

nmvnunnunnnonnononnon

S

PS

E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4
E4

E4

CLAS/CAT SE5

IBIS MOJO
giant reign
SCOTT
IBIS

SCOTT

FOES

GT FORCE
Rocky Mounta

GT CTS 1000
IBIS MOJO

Specialized
santacruz Ho
INTENSE 6.6

SANTA CRUZ N
YETI 575
ELLSWORTH MO
SPECIALIZED

nNOnnmunnnnnnnnnnnnonnnonononon

E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5

Cco

NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.

PEN TOTALE

1 ARBI
1 ARBI
1 ARBI
1 ARBI
2 CANE MORTO
3 PANORAMICA
1 ARBI
3 PANORAMICA
1 ARBI
1 ARBI
1 ARBI
3 PANORAMICA
3 PANORAMICA
2 CANE MORTO

RIT - ARRIVO

1829.2
19'37.3
20'18.4
20'39.9
20'52.3
20'54.8
21'34.4
22'01.1
22'14.8
22'51.2
23'04.9
23'34.8
23'54.6
24'42.2
24'45.0
24'50.2
25'02.9
26'22.5
26'58.1
28'22.4
28'26.0
29'08.4
56'52.4

PT

18'29.2
19'37.3
20'18.4
20'39.9
20'52.3
20'54.8
21'34.4
22'01.1
22'14.8
22'51.2
23'04.9
23'34.8
23'54.6
24'42.2
24'45.0
24'50.2
25'02.9
26'22.5
26'58.1
28'22.4
28'26.0
29'08.4
56'52.4

CPQ-1.99.GEN/5




CLS NUM F CONCORRENTE

NON PARTITI
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49
52
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PICCO Mario
CAROTENUTO Luigi
TAGLIAPIETRA Claudio
GHISOLFI Osvaldo
BERTOLLI Pier Luigi
QUIRICONI Marco

UTTINI Marianna
DENTE Monica
FLORIDI Germana
GALEZZI Alessia

ZONOTTO Maria Federica
LEGOWIECKA Inga

Cartosio, 14 Giugno 2009

AN NAZ MOTOCLUB MOTO

VELO CLUB PE
ASD La Bicic
Freeridemtbn
Solo bike

ASD Ciclissi
Asd Mtb Ceci

NONSOLOFANGO

Emporio Bike
Valsangone m
Blue One Ver

Team Todesco
Bike o'clock

CL PS

SANTA CRUZ S E5
IBIS MOJO S E5
SPECIALIZED S E5
COMMENCAL 5. S E5
SCOTT S E5
FELT S E5
CLAS/CAT SED

IBIS MOJO S ED
Cannondale S ED
mde dumper S ED
ellsworth jo S ED
SPECIALIZED S ED
IBIS MOJO S ED

CcO
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.
25'19.2
25'20.4
26'26.3
31'02.1
NP -P.S.
NP -P.S.

PEN TOTALE

3 PANORAMICA
2 CANE MORTO
3 PANORAMICA
3 PANORAMICA
1 ARBI

3 PANORAMICA

3 PANORAMICA
1 ARBI

PT

25'19.2
25'20.4
26'26.3
31'02.1
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